MSM Wednesday Night

Holy Spirit 3

10/02

6:30P in mins

Length

October 2, 2024 Smarties Night

Audio/Visual BandLightingPersonVocals

5:15p
6:15p

6:30p

6:45p

7:00p

7:05p

7:20p

7:25p

7:45p

7:48p
7:52p
7:56p
8:00p
8:00p

60:00
15:00

15:00

15:00

5:00

15:00

5:00

20:00

3:00

4:00
4:00
4:00
0:00
0:00

Worship team rehearsal

Candy Bar

Students go to Candy Bar
table immediately upon
entering the building at the
beginning of the night

Small Group Social
Time

Game Time
Trivia as small groups
(Smarties Night, get it?)

Behavior Expectations
& Announcements

Large Group Teaching
Joe-Holy Spirit 3

Transition to Small
Groups

Small Group Spiritual
Time

Transition back to Cafe
for closing worship

Song 1
Song 2
Song 3
Show Cafe reset slide

Give out Smarties as
students leave

Play upbeat
music,
scrolling
announcement
slides




10/02 Length
6:30P in mins

Audio/Visual BandLightingPersonVocals

8:00p 90:00

Rehearsal Times
10/02 5:15P



