MSM Wednesday Night

Holy Spirit 3 October 2, 2024 Smarties Night

	Length in mins		Audio/Visual	BandLightingPersonVocals
5:15p	60:00	Worship team rehearsal		
6:15p	15:00	Candy Bar Students go to Candy Bar table immediately upon entering the building at the beginning of the night	Play upbeat music, scrolling announcemen slides	t
6:30p	15:00	Small Group Social Time		
6:45p	15:00	Game Time Trivia as small groups (Smarties Night, get it?)		
7:00p	5:00	Behavior Expectations & Announcements		
7:05p	15:00	Large Group Teaching Joe-Holy Spirit 3		
7:20p	5:00	Transition to Small Groups		
7:25p	20:00	Small Group Spiritual Time		
7:45p	3:00	Transition back to Cafe for closing worship		
7:48p	4:00	Song 1		
7:52p	4:00	Song 2		
7:56p	4:00	Song 3		
8:00p	0:00	Show Cafe reset slide		
8:00p	0:00	Give out Smarties as students leave		

10/02	Le	ength
6:30P	in	mins

Audio/Visual BandLightingPersonVocals

8:00p **90:00**

Rehearsal Times

10/02 5:15P